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SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4(';\£ery 3. Good 2. Average | 1. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
1. ggéxgecilﬁ) you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 33% 0% 33% 11% 2904
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 290 33% 0% 290 290
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 0% 33% 22% 33% 11%
4, How do_you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0% 290 33% 33% 11%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
11% 44% 44% 0% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 44% 11% 11% 33% 0%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 0% 33% 44% 11% 11%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 11% 0% 44% 33% 11%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 22% 11% 22% 22% 22%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
0\ Y% ,%$QY uny 33% 22% 22% 11% 11%
G o
Average < IQAC ) 18% 21% 28% 21%
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the courses that /relevance to concepts, the Courses that the unitsinthe the electivesin the Text Books of courses  in relation to thethe credits to the

you have real life knowledge and you have studied Course? terms of their  and reference having LAB real life courses?
studied? situations analytical in the previous relevance tothe bookstothe  components?  applications?
(Employability) abilities semester? specialization Courses?
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [DS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 46\522/ 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 11% 37% 35% 15% 204
2. . . .
Practical Content in the Curriculum 7% 40% 35% 17% 1%
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 18% 29% 36% 16% 2%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course % 40% 36% 17% 1%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 16% 27% 36% 18% 30
6. :
Was the C.u-rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 8% 38% 36% 15% 4%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills % 39% 38% 15% 1%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfull at mprovmg Stu.dents. performance 8% 37% 38% 15% 204
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 38% 37% 16% 3%
problems o Wk CY Upp
10. . w5 AN . .
Was the Curriculuntiel /g fntrepreneurial motives 0 0 0 o |
which helps the Studentg{orl§taktin thiir ventures 10% 37% 36% 16% \
*x x 5 — N
& 2 =r
Average NGRS 10% 36% 36% 16%iGls
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23
Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [DS]

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\g§5y 3. Good 2. Average| 1.. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 11% 37% 35% 15% 206
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 7% 40% 35% 17% 1%
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 18% 29% 36% 16% 2%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course % 40% 36% 17% 1%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 16% 27% 36% 18% 30
6. .
Was the C.u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 8% 38% 36% 15% 4%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 7% 39% 38% 15% 1%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum heIpfu_I at mprovmg StL!dents. performance 8% 37% 38% 15% 204
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 38% 37% 16% 3%
problems
10. Was the Curriculuf’ k\g‘? @b Entrepreneurlal motives 10% 379 36% 16% 14
which helps the St;wden mr ventures 0 0 0 0 i 0
] gt =
Average <9 2 10% 36% 36% 16% 97— 5
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [DS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 46\522/ 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
L Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 33% 33% 22% 11% 0%
2. Was the syllabus updated enough? 11% 11% 44% 33% 0%
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 33% 0% 44% 11% 11%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 33% 0% 22% 44% 0%
5.
Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 56% 22% 0% 11% 11%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 11% 22% 22% 44% 0%
7. ; )
Does th.e syllabus crefalte any mtgrest to p.ursue post 44% 339% 0% 2904 0%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. -,
How.do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 44% 11% 44% 0% 0%
requirements of the Industry?
9. . . . .
How do you rate the I('earmng'exp.erlence in terms of their 2904, 2904, 339% 2904 0%
relevance to the real life applications?
10.
44% 22% 33% 0% 0%
l \|
Average 33% 18% 27% 20% it "30 Y0
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Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (Artificial Intelligence) [Al]

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-2023

*
HNGRO

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. 28;\;6%% you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 38.46 0 30.77 769 23.08
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 15.38 38.46 15.38 15.38 15.38
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 7.69 38.46 23.08 23.08 7.69
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 0 15.38 3077 38.46 15.38
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
7.69 30.77 61.54 0 0
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 46.15 15.38 15.38 23.08 0
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 30.77 23.08 30.77 7.69 7.69
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 7.69 0 46.15 38.46 7.69
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15.38 23.08 23.08 15.38 23.08
el G U
10. | How do you rate the alttatk dits to the courses?
NG o 30.77 23.08 23.08 15.38 | 7.69
x| 1QAC |5 .
(:/ I‘.‘—”‘ji‘ \‘Q’ 5.{\
Average LTSS 20 21 30 1§,Rmisrm@ﬁ,
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Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (Artificial Intelligence) [Al]

FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\g§crjy 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 11% 37% 35% 15% 20
2. . . .

Practical Content in the Curriculum 7% 40% 35% 17% 1%
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 18% 29% 36% 16% 2%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course % 40% 36% 17% 1%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 16% 27% 36% 18% 30
6. :

Was the C‘u'rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 8% 38% 36% 15% 4%

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills % 39% 38% 15% 1%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu‘l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 8% 37% 38% 15% 204

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to devel ing praetical solutions to work place 7% 38% 37% 16% 3%

problems Qﬁ;m
10. Was the Curnculunéﬁ’hé‘ Lin bl "g'_\ntrepreneurlal motives M

10% 37% 36% 16% |\
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Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (Artificial Intelligence) [Al]

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\g§crjy 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 11% 37% 35% 15% 206
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 7% 40% 35% 17% 1%
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 18% 29% 36% 16% 2%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 7% 40% 36% 17% 1%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 16% 27% 36% 18% 30
6. .
Was the C.u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 8% 38% 36% 15% 4%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 7% 39% 38% 15% 1%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at |mprovmg. StL!dents. performance 8% 37% 38% 15% 204
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 38% 37% 16% 3%
problems
10. . Q \ %
. E
Was the Currlculufg\kg‘? {3 ntrepreneurial motives 10% 37% 36% 16% 1%
which helps the Stﬁfyden r-‘lr ventures ;
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Program: M. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (Artificial Intelligence) [Al]

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
Good
(%) %) (%) (%) (%)
L Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 0 30.77 30.77 23.08 15.38
2. Was the syllabus updated enough? 7.69 61.54 7.69 15.38 7.69
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 15.38 23.08 30.77 7.69 23.08
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 15.38 23.08 46.15 0 15.38
5.
Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 15.38 61.54 7.69 0 15.38
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 30.77 23.08 15.38 23.08 7.69
7. Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-
) . . : 46.15 46.15 7.69 0 0
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. o
How'do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 23.08 769 4615 15.38 769
requirements of the Industry?
9. . . . .
How do you rate the Igarnmg.exp.erlence in terms of their 15.38 93.08 30.77 23.08 769
relevance to the real life applications?
10. . .
hat
How do VOutr.att:e?t?e? \course\s\\éYnUNou have leant in relation to 15.38 15.38 30.77 23.08 15.38
your current job? &:\Kﬁ} A ///"‘.‘g
g A \\»
Average x| 1QAC ] 18.45 31.54 25.38 13.07 \ || 11.53
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